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LÍNEA INOXIDABLE

MODELO D50

CARCASA DE ACERO INOXIDABLE CF8M (AISI 316)

DIAFRAGMAS DE PTFE (r) REFORZADOS

CENTRO DE ALUMINIO NIQUELADO
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IMPULSIÓN

SUCCIÓN

CONEXIÓN 

 DE AIRE

ESCAPE DE

AIRE

602 mm 

62 mm 

332 mm 

264 mm 

332 mm 

698 mm 

244 mm 

320 mm 

217 mm 


